New products  |  dals.com  34
Smart dimmer switch
dry
In need of a dimmer but not sure which one to get? Look no
further. With the DALS Connect™ app, you will be able to create
groups, set timers and much more. This is a great way to get to
know smart home technologies and perhaps convince you to
come and join us on the smart side with our ever growing smart

Suitable for dry locations
3-year warranty
Order example
SM-PLUG
1 x smart plug that lets you control your
lights, fans, coffee makers, and more with
the DALS Connect app™.
Download the Dals Connect app
WiFi - no hub needed
Create groups
Set schedules
Remote access
Compatible with Google
Assistant and Amazon Alexa
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
SM-PLUG 2-¾" - - - - 120 V
SM-PLUG
 2 3
4 "
 1 3
8 "
 1 1
16 "
Smart plug_2
DWG.  NO.
2021-05-10
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:1
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
 2 3
4 "
 1 3
8 "
 1 1
16 "
Smart plug_2
DWG.  NO.
2021-05-10
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:1
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
Smart home  |  dals.com  29
A19 smart bulb
Enter the world of Smart lighting with our array of dimmable LED
Wi-Fi controlled bulbs that emit a full spectrum of vibrantcolors or
tunable pure whites ranging from 2700 to 6500 K. For tranquility
and peace of mind, easily control and manage your lighting
remotely with the DALS Connect™ app connected to your mobile
device or through your preferred AI home assistant.
dry
Smart home  |  dals.com  18
SM-BLBA19
Ø2.35"
4.5" 3.5"
Specifications
Excellent color rendering
Full color spectrum
2700K - 6500K in pure whites
Suitable for enclosed fixtures
800 lm = 60W bulb equivalent
 Dimmable through the Dals Connect  app
 Over 50,000 hours of service life